N 13000002615

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Ade	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	WAIT MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Only	



02/28/13--01025--003 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ب

W13-12437 m 3/19/13

To Whom It May be Concern

Dissolve of LLC I Tashauri Brown have no intention of Reinstating the Voluntary Dissolve LLC

I Requesting Use the Name to In Corporation Non Profit No business conducted upder The LLC, The LLC Was Open in Error and should have originally a Non-profit Incorporation.



Tashawai BROWN Jahawai BROWN

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tashquri & Hasanis Foundation PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUBJECT: SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00
Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

State State

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: TOSHOURI BROWN Name (Printed or typed) 18545 NW 23rd Ave Migmi Gardens FL 3 City, State & Zip 3556 54-892-4811 Davtime Telephone number <u>Hh-Fandation @yahoo.Com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

13 MAR 18 PM SECRETARY CA TALLAHASSEE D



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 1, 2013

TASHAURI BROWN 18545 NW 23RD AVE MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33056

SUBJECT: TASHAURI & HASANI'S FOUNDATION Ref. Number: W13000012437

We have received your document for TASHAURI & HASANI'S FOUNDATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of a voluntarily dissolved business entity. The name of a voluntarily dissolved business entity is not available for the assumption or use by another entity until 120 days after the effective date of dissolution unless the dissolved business entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter, stating that they have no intention of revoking the dissolution, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Becky McKnight Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor New Filing Section

Letter Number: 813A00004976

www.sunbiz.org

District of Comparations DO DOX (2007 Mollohorner Flowids 20214

In compliance with Chapter	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: 10Shouri & Ho	soni's Foundation INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address: 4701 SW 45th Street Building	Mailing address, if different is: 18545 NW 23rd AVE
8-Bay 23 Davie FL 33314	Miumi Bardens Florida
	33056
Working parent in the home, t Some Very basic needs, Suc	Initipes, Even though there is a hese's Families Can't Meet
article IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in w	e which the directors are elected and appointed: The
and Improve Quaility OF Life ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in W	e which the directors are elected and appointed: The the
article IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in W Directors Will be cleated by VO ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Instruction Brown Name and Address <u>CED</u> Director Challer Manaddress 4701 SW 45th Street Building 8604 23 Davre FL 33314	e which the directors are elected and appointed: <u>The</u> <u>the</u> ess nd Title: f g g g g g g g g
article IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in W Directors Will be cleated by VO ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Instruction Brown Name and Address <u>CED</u> Director Challer Manaddress 4701 SW 45th Street Buildin 8bay 23 Davre FL 33314 Name and Title: Name an	e
article IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in W Directors Will be cleated by VO ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Instruction Brown Name and Address <u>CED</u> Director Chalir Manaddress 4701 SW 45th Street Buildin 8bay 23 Davre FL 33314 Name and Title: Name and	e
article IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in W Directors Will be cleated by VO ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Instruction Brown Name and Address <u>CED</u> Director Chalir Manaddress <u>4701 Sw 45th Street Buildin</u> 8bay 23 Davie FL 33314 Name and Title: Name ar	e which the directors are elected and appointed: The te te ta ta ta ta ta ta ta t

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Jashauri Brown
Address:	18545 NW 23rd Ave
	Miam? Bardens FL 33051

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

Tashauri BROWN	
18545 NW 23rd A	ve
Miami Gardens	FL 38056

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE IN MAR 18 PM 1: 19

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

SROWN

2/24/2013 Date

Required Signature of Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

W ave

Required Signature of Incorporator

224 Date 2013